FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or C	orpo
1-1-74	orpo

MADUA MERN BY THESE PRESENTS. That ERA- Durant Realtors Meminature called the granter, for the consideration herinature stand, to granter and granters in the granter and granters in the consideration performs and granters and granters in the consideration of the Caury of Klamath Median Median Median Median Median Meminature and granters and granters in the consideration of the Caury of Klamath merinature called the granter in the consideration of the Caury of Klamath merinature called the granter in the consideration of the Caury of Klamath Lot 3 in Block 9 of Pairity waldition to the City of Klamath medianter called the Caury of Klamath medianter called the Caury of Klamath Subject to reservations, restrictions, rights of way of record and klamath falls for monthly water and/or sewer service. medianter called the caure on the and granter and granter being during for way. In Harse and to Hold the same on the and granter and granter being during for way. medianter called the above grant and parent theread and sugar for way. medianter called the called granter and granter being during for way. In Harse and to Hold the same on the and granter being during for way of record and the same on the and granter being during for way. medianter called the above granter and granter being during for way. In Harse and to Hold the same on the and granter and granter being during for way. medianter called the above granter and granter being during for way. medianter called the c	K. 33062 31505	WARRANTY DEED	Va med Pa	PL 5- NO COMPANY - CP. 37214
Instruments Instruments Instruments Instruments States of controls Instruments	NOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	RESENTS That ERA- 1	Durant Realton	
Lot 3 in Block 9 of Pairview Addition to the City of Klamath in the office of the County Clark of Klamath County, Oregon. Subject to reservations, restrictions, rights of way of record and subject to reservations, restrictions, rights of way of record and klamath Falls for monthly water and/or sever service. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gramme of games heirs, successors and assign farew. Ad and games hereby covenants to and with aid grammes, for from all encombances and that and demands of all persons whom over, even these data frames, for from all encombances and that and forever defend the said grammes and charges of the Clip of the same of the same over the said gramme of games is and charges of the clip of games is lawlady seized in fee simple of the adore games in games heirs, successors and assign farews. games is lawlady seized in fee simple of the adore games in games heirs, successors and assign farews. games will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every nare and parcel thereod adores the lawlad clim and that and demands of all persons whom over, even these climits inder the above decribed encombances for the same and even adore the said premises and every nare and parcel there adore the said as a same for the same and even adore the said premises and every nare and parcel there adore the said as a same for the same and even adore the said premises and the said same to be said with all back the same and the said same to be said with a same addres to be said and all same much is for the same and the same term and the same term and back and the same term and back addres and the same addres to be address to the same term and the same term and the said gramme the said gramme term and the same tere same term and the same term and the same term and t	the grantee door to the	ideration hereinafter stated,	to grantor paid by	, hereinafter called
Subject to reservations, restrictions, rights of way of record and known the apparent upon the land; Assessments and charges of the City of reserved and known the anternal density of record and charges of the City of record and known the anternal density of record and density of record and way and reached by assessments and charges of the City of record and way and reached by assessments and charges of the City of record and way and reached by assessments and charges of the City of record and way and reached by assessments and charges of the City of record and way and reached by assessments and charges of the City of record and way and reached by assessments be assessed and example of the above genese free from all encumbrances and and encumbrances and and encumbrances and and encumbrances are assessed and encumbrances. The true and actual consideration, except these claiming under the above deviced denombrances and and encumbrances. The true and actual consideration, except these claiming under the above deviced denombrances and and encumbrances. The true and actual consideration provides between the trucks. The approach devices the standard of the standard way and the above devices the actual consideration provides between the trucks. The approach actual way and where the provides between the trucks and the above devices the actual consideration provides between the trucks. The approach actual devices the actual consideration provides between the trucks. The approach actual devices the approach actual devices the approach actual devices the actual consideration of the actual and where the approach actual devices the approach	Lot 3 in Block 9 of Fair	View Additio	of Oregon, described as fo	ollows, to-wit:
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said granters on service. To Have and to Hold the same unto the said granter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby coverants to and with said dranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. and said grantor hereby coverants to and with said dranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns, that and said grantor hereby coverants to and with said dranter and granter's heirs, successors and assigns, that and said dranter and lorever defend the vaid premises and every nart and parcel thereol about the Institute Jains and that and dranter defend the vaid premises and every nart and parcel thereol about the Institute Jains and that actual consideration exist in the scale of the above described encombrances and the said framework every mark and parcel thereol about the label's dranter in the scale of the above the about the scale of the above the south the stale's and the stale of the stale's and the stale's about the stale's dranter is a scale of the above the stale of the above the stale of a corporate granter, it has cussed its name to be signed and scale the optical and and and and there here to about the stale's and the stale's and the stale is a dranter by the scale of the above about and a granter of a scale above about and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the stale is a dranter by the scale and the scal	Subject	ity Clerk of Klama	ath County, Orego	file Dn.
Instruments with instrument in the said granters is heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said granters hereby covenants to and with said granters heirs, successors and assigns forever. granter is latuitly selfed in the simple of the above granted premises. Her from all encumbrances granter is latuitly selfed in the simple of the above granted premises. Her from all encumbrances granter is latuitly selfed in the simple of the above granted premises. Her from all encumbrances granter is latuitly selfed in the simple of the above granted premises. Her from all encumbrances granter is latuitly selfed in the simple to the simple stated in terms of dollars, its 24, 1000-100 The state and excell consideration agains to the stated in terms of dollars, its 24, 1000-100 The state and excell consideration agains to the state of the state o	those apparent upon the land; Klamath Falls for monthly wate	restrictions, rig Assessments and r and/or sewer se	hts of way of re charges of the rvice.	cord and City of
To Have and to Hold the same undo the said drames and granter's heirs, successors and assigns forever. and said grantor hereby covenants to and with add former and frames's heirs, successors and assigns forever. grantor is lawluly selfed in lee simple of the above granted premises, tree from all encumbrances and that grantor will warrant and lorever defend the value premises and every part and parcel thered agains the advist claims and that grantor will warrant and lorever defend the value premises and every part and parcel thered agains the advist claims and that grantor will warrant and lorever defend the value premises and every part and parcel thered agains the advist claims and that grantor will warrant and lorever defend the value premises and every part and parcel thered agains the advist claims and that grantor the advist consideration and will be claiming under the above described for advists is 24 no.001.00 and there was advisted consideration. Just prevent the deam of the context so requires. and there was advisted advisted advisted so the value advisted for the state of the value advisted so the value advisted in terms of dations. and there was advisted in terms of dations. Just prevent to see advisted in terms of dations. for advisted in the part the context of the transment to advisted. Just prevent to advisted in the part to advisted in terms of dations. Just prevent to advisted in the part to advisted in terms of the advisted advisted in terms of the advistor the part to advisted in the part to advisted in terms of the ad				
grantor will warrant and lorever defend the said premises and every part and pared thereol against the lattice data demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrations. The and actual consideration paid tor this transfer, stard pared thereol against the lattice lattice of the above described encumbrations. The actual consideration paid tor this transfer, stard pared thereol against the lattice lattice of the above described encumbrations. If a constrained this instrument is a require, the singular includes the planta and all dimensions and are instrument this 23 day of April 1.980 : The and of directors. The constrained this degrand here be be signed and seal afficient by its different data with the lattice by stard and all dimensions and are to be signed and seal afficient by its different data with the lattice by stard the above name the above data of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above data of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above name the above and of directors. The original difference of the above above and the above a	To Have and to Hold the same unto t And said grantor hereby covenants to grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the	FORENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON he said grantee and grantee and with said grantee and above granted premises, fre	PEVERSE SIDE: 's heirs, successors and as grantee's heirs, successor e from all encumbrances	signs forever. s and assigns, that
If construing this deed and where the context between the version in the version	grantor will warrant and forever defend the sa and demands of all persons whomsoever, evce The true and actual consideration paid	id premises and every part of those claiming under the 1 for this traction	and parcel thereof against above described encumb-	and that the lawful claims
STATE OF OREGON. State OF OREGON. County of Klamath Juit April 23 J9 80. STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath Juit Personally appeared the above named State OF OREGON. County of Klamath Juit Bruce L. Durant a partner of who beind duty success and Yestion the above named who beind duty success and Bruce L. Durant a partner of who beind duty success and Yestion of the order of the foregoing function and that the latter is the sectary of and that the secial affive of the boregoing instrument is the foregoing and secied in bure of the order of the order of the order of the foregoing instrument is the foregoing and secied in bure of the order of the o	In construing this deed and where the co- changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec- if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	entence between the syn.bols if ntext so requires, the singul- hereof apply equally to cor- uted this instrument this be signed and seal affixed	not applicable, should be delete ar includes the plural and porations and to individua 23 day of April by its officare and	romised_w <u>hich_is</u> rd.SrevORS 93 030)
County of Klamath April 23 , 19 80. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath April 23, 19 80. Jst. Personally appeared the above named Bruce 1. Durant a partner of and facknowledded the toregoing courts nemt to be the above named Bruce 1. Durant a partner of and facknowledded the toregoing courts nemt to be the above named Bruce 1. Durant a partner of and facknowledded the toregoing courts nemt to be the above named Bruce 1. Durant a partner of and facknowledded the toregoing courts nemt to be the above named Bruce 1. Durant a partner of and facknowledded the toregoing courts nemt to be the above named Bruce 1. Durant a partner of and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is a corporation and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is a corporation bettor and that said corporation by authority of the board of directors could in be bettor me: and that the latter is the secretary of and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is be also and that said corporation by authority of the board of directors could in be bettor me: OFFICIAL EAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8 (5-83 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8 (5-83 GRA Durant Realtors STATE OF OREGON, Statton shawe Aud Address affer E. Neeley 526 Sargent Amen E. Neeley 526 Sargent amath Falls, Oregon 97601 Meter was revealed of the totomer for file instrument microtiim No. 83605 meterms use Mitness my hand and sed of oil or as document for file instrument microtiim No. 83605 Mitness my hand and sed of County affixed. OPFICIAL Statt on value amate fails, Oregon 97601 Meterms use Mitness my hand and sed of oil or as document for file instrument microtiim No. 83605 Mitness my hand and sed of oil or as document for file instrument microtiim No. 83605	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	by An	uce F, da	in the
Personally appeared the down anned Bruce L. Durant a partner of ERA Dirant Realtors and inchasting act and been rest to be the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of being duly sworn, the down of the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of the down of the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of being duly sworn, the down of the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of the down of the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of being duly sworn, the down of the other, did say that the latter is the secretary of the discover dide of the oregoing instrument is the comportion of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and second the down of said corporation and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed of said corporation by authority of its board of differences or partners were and been worker were and the second said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed of said corporation by authority of the sources and that the secial affined to Oregon My commission expires: 8-5-83 STATE OF OREGON, State of a said source were volume No. M80 at 4:33 of clock P M. and recorded instrument in the transmission at 4:33 of clock P M. and recorded instrument in the source of a source of a source of a source of the match autometer was the difference of the said source and the source of a source of a source of the said source of the source of a source of a source of the said source and the source of the source of the said source of the source of a source of a source of the said source of the source of a source of a source of the said source of the source of a source of the source of the said source of the source of a source of a source of the said corporation be the said corporation be the said corporation of a source of the source of the source of the said corporation be the said corporation be the said corporation be the said corporation of the said corporation be the said corporation be the said corporati	County of Klamath)ss.	April o	3.19.00) es.
Bruce L. Durant a partner of each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the other, did say that the former is the generative of the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8 83 ERA Durant Realtors State F. Neeley areading remains		i cristianty appeared	Bruce L. Dura	nt and
Defails and Voluntary act and book Defails and Defails and OFFICIAL Staid corporation and that said instrument was signed and scale being board of directions and each of Defail of a said corporation and that said instrument was signed and scale being board of directions and each of Defail of a said corporation and that said instrument was signed and scale being board of directions and each of Defail of a said corporation and that said instrument was signed and scale being board of directions and each of Defail of a said corporation and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL Defail of a said corporation and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. My commission expires: 8 - 8.3 STATE OF OREGON, SEAL) State of a said end that the within instruction of the state and have a said of the state and have a state and have a state of the state and the state and the state and have a state state and have a state and have a state and	ERA Durant Realtors	each for himself and not on	who, b e for the other, did say that president and that	eing duly sworn, the former in Ab
Motary Public for Oregon Motary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) My commission expires: 8 9-83 Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL) ERA Durant Realtors My commission expires: 8-5-83 GRANTOR S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, Ss. GRANTOR S NAME AND ADDRESS County of Klamath Ss. GRANTOR S NAME AND ADDRESS County of Klamath Ss. Grant Lamath Falls, - ORE AND ADDRESS County of Klamath Ss. Grant to: I certify that the within instru- ment was reveived for record on the 24th day of April 1080, Ss. State Neeley State Nostever I certify that the within instru- ment was reveived for record on the 24th day of April 1080, I 800, Immed Adding ration to: My condition of the statement shall be tent to the following address. State Nostever Im book reel volume No. M80 on as document fee file instrument/microfilm No. 83605 Not Multhomah Suite 850 rtland, OR 97232 NAME, ADDRESS, 200 Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Mm. D. Milne	OFFICIAL	and that the seal affixed to of said corporation and that half of said corporation by a them acknowledged said inst Before me:	the foregoing instrument is the	, a corporation, le corporate seal nd sealed in be- ors; and each of t and deed
STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, States E. Neeley States E. Neeley Treading stum to: Treading stum to:	My commission expires: 8-5-83	Notary Public for Oregon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(OFFICIAL
County of Klamath S. S. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- Treading return to: Arren E. Neeley 526 Sargent amath Falls, Oregon 97601 MAME, ADDRESS 210 a thenge is requested off test to the following address. ONE Multhomah Suite 850 rtland, OR 97232 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 DESCRIPTION OF County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- test of ment was received for record on the 24th day of April 1080, at 4:33 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book reel volume No. M80 on page 7706 or as document fee file instrument/microfilm No. 83605 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Mane, ADDRESS, 210 NAME, ADDRESS, 210 NAME, ADDRESS, 210	Burant Realtors			
County of Klamath (1) Lamath Falides, ORCEANDENDED Treading ration to: Treading ration to:	GRANTOR S NAME AND THE	S	TATE OF OREGON,)
aren E. Neeley 526 Sargent lamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME ADDRESS 210 a change is requested all tas statements shall be sent to the following address. 20 NE Multnomah Suite 850 Do NE Multnomah Suite 850 MAME, ADDRESS, 210 NAME, ADDRESS,	Garen E. Neeley 1526 Sargent Lamath Falls, op		I certify that the w ent was received for re- th day of April	ithin instru- cord on the
Poples Mortgage Co. DO NE Multhomah Suite 850 Dortland, OR 97232 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	aren E. Neeley 526 Sargent lamath Falls, Oregon 97601	RECORDER S USE PA	book reel volume No. 6, 7706 or as docume trument/microfilm No. Ford of Deeds of said com-	ind recorded M80 on Put fee file 83605
By Perusthand fetech Deputy Fee \$3.50	DO NE Multnomah Suite 850 Drtland, OR 97232	". Cot	miness my hand a inty affixed.	nd seal of
			Fee \$3.50	Deputy .